W1964 HWY UU,

W1964 HWY UU, KAUKAUNA, WI, 54130 KAUKAUNA, WI,
54130

$118,000

SELL AS IS! 3 BR, 2 BATH 1-STORY OFFERMASTER BR W/BATH & LRG WALK-IN * 3 beds
CLOSET;SPLIT BR DESIGN; SPACIOUS KIT/DA; ROOMYLIV RM W/VAULTED CEIL, 2- * 2 baths
SKYLIGHTS, DET4-CAR GAR ALL NESTLED ON 1.8 ACRE LOT.SQUARE FOOTAGE & LOT SIZE * Residential

PER ASSESSOR. * Agricultural,Single

Family Residence
* Closed
* 1620 sq ft

Listing
Acre Realty, Ltd.

9

County Rd Uu

Google

Adashun
Jones/

REAL ESTATE



Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: None Tax Amount: 2457

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator
Water Source: Well Sewer: Septic Tank

Room Sizes

Bedroom 1 15x12 Main
Bedroom 2 12x12 Main
Bedroom 3 14x09 Main
Kitchen 22x13 Main
Living Room 21x12 Main
Other Room 07x05 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air
Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Detached
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